opera

Solveig

Marzelline

Marzelline

Adina

Giannetta

Morgana

Poppea

2nd woman
2nd witch

Gretel

Pamina

Susanna

1. Dame

Serpina

operetta

Annina

Marie

Peer Gynt

Fidelio

Fidelio

Lelisir d’amore

Alcina

L'incoronazione
di Poppea

Dido & Aeneas

Hansel & Gretel

Die Zauberflote

Le Nozze di
Figaro

The Magic Flute

Serva Padrona

Eine Nacht in
Venedig

Frau Luna

repertoire

drama:
H. Ibsen /
music: E. Grieg

L.v. Beethoven

L.v. Beethoven

G. Donizetti

G. F. Handel

C. Monteverdi

H. Purcell

E.Humperdinck

W.A. Mozart

W.A. Mozart

W.A. Mozart

G.B. Pergolesi

J. Strauss

P. Lincke

theatre Rostock

theatre Osnabriick

theatre Rostock

theatre Rostock

theatre forum
Hamburg

state opera Hamburg
(opera stabile)

theatre GauBstraB3e
Hamburg

theatre GauBstraB3e
Hamburg

Linz, Austria

theatre Bad Hall,
Austria

theatre Eggenfelden,
Germany

theatre Wels, Austria

theatre Rostock

theatre Rostock

Judith Osterreicher

c: Martin Hannus
d: Konstanze Lauterbach

c: GMD Andreas Hotz
d: Yona Kim

c: Martin Hannus
d: John Dew

c: Martin Hannus
d: Anja Nicklich

c: Willem Wentzel
d: Philipp Himmelmann

c¢: Justus Tennie
d: Mien Bogaert

c: Willem Wentzel
d: Philipp Himmelmann

c: Willem Wentzel
d: Philipp Himmelmann

c: Thomas Kerbl
d: Peter Pawlik

c: Thomas Kerbl
d: Peter Pawlik

c: Thomas Kerbl
d: Peter Pawlik

¢: Martin Hannus
d: Isabella Gregor

c: Martin Hannus
d: Dominik Wilgenbus

04/2019

12/2018

12/2018 -
04/2019

09/2018 -
01/2019

06/2018

11/2017

06/2017

12/2017
01/2017

07/2016

06/2016
05/2015

02/2015
05/2014

07/2014

06/2019-
07/2019
02/2019-
05/2019

ger.

ger.

ger.

ger.

eng.

ger.

ger.

it

ger.

ger.

ger.

ger.



song recitals & concerts

Egmont/Beethoven

opera and operetta
concerts

opera concert

opera concert

operetta concerts

opera and operetta
concert

song recitals

Klangwolke / international
Brucknerfestival

concerts at Viking River
Cruises

oratorio (selection)

christmas oratorio

Missa in honorem Beatissimae
Virginis Mariae, HOB XXII:5

Missa Solemnis KV 337

christmas oratorio
Magnificat

coronation mass

Stabat Mater

theatre Rostock

festival- and culture centre
Sotchi

theatre Rostock

zoo Rostock

Leipzig

Laeiszhalle Hamburg

Linz, Austria

Hamburg, Germany

repertoire — Judith Osterreicher

north german philharmonic
Orchestra Rostock
c¢: Charles Olivieri-Munroe

symphonic orchestra Sotchi
¢: Johannes Pell

north german philharmonic
orchestra Rostock
¢: Martin Hannus

north german philharmonic
orchestra Rostock
c¢: Nicholas Milton

symphonic orchestra Leipzig
c: Felix-Immanuel Achtner

communal orchestra Hamburg
¢: Annalena Hosel

Linz, Austria

Linz, Austria

J.S. Bach St. Johannis, c: Mike Steurenthaler
Hamburg

J. Haydn cathedral Linz (A) c: Josef Habringer

W.A. Mozart Freistadt and c: Uwe Harrer
Leonding (A)

J.S. Bach Brucknerhaus Linz c: Thomas Kerbl

A. Bruckner Linz c¢: Ingo Ingensand

W.A. Mozart basilica Mondsee and c: Uwe Harrer

cathedral Wels

G.B. Pergolesi

Linz and Freistadt (A)

01/2020

08/2019

06/2019

06/2019

02/2019

05/2017

2013-2016

09/2016

2015-2017

12/2019

08/2016

05/2016
03/2016
12/2015

11/2015

06/2015
10/2013

03/2015



